
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT          1849         154480        26738        1646256

 104 N KOREA        MT            62           6023          929          76232

 105 CHINA          MT            78          18847          662         146022

 106 TAIWAN         MT           451          65950         8421         847813

 108 HG KONG        MT           124          19171         1430         214424

 111 THAILND        MT           205          33173         2004         366865

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           384         152512         5437        1319997

 113 MALYSIA        MT            19           2413          471          52891

 117 PHILPIN        MT            61           5691          647          57293

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1796         103219        11114         578959

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            7           2106

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            7           3605

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1           1833

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            4            700

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           36          11448

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            0            951

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            9           2231

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            3           2453

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           10           2182

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            1            646

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -            0            472

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -        11643         249058

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           14           3425

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            821

 205 U KING         MT             2           2635        14950         309191

 207 NETHLDS        MT          4965         120155        89966        1725670

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           30          10192

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           2034           18          35984

 213 GERMANY        MT            38          17838        12268         352995

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -            0            450

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0           7252            7          26116

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            2           3876

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           13           8779

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1            416

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           250          51272         2252         526212

 225 AUSTRIA        MT            14           3892           42          12430

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -            2           7197

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -           55           9766

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0            209

 234 TURKEY         MT            13           4106           13           4106

 302 CANADA         MT          1608          40661         3369         174069

 304 USA            MT           389         176854         3833        1865750

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            7           6999

 402 VENEZLA        MT             0            210           20           5874

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            696

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            9           4552

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            2            451

 551 S AFRCA        MT          1528          46762        19083         531473

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            15           4093         1935         259689

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           95          16940

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -           30           3277

 620 GUAM           MT             3           1425           22          14201

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            0            769

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            468

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1094          64412        20345         660328

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            2            882

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           92          14514

 106 TAIWAN         MT            92          18248         4735         333057

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           36           5129

 111 THAILND        MT           135          17603         1138         150514

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            42           4622          430          48212

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           54           3811

 117 PHILPIN        MT            25           4205           38           9023

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1527          41257         9434         264139

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            5           2916

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           36          11448

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -        11643         249058

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           14           3425

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            585

 205 U KING         MT             -              -        14930         280582

 207 NETHLDS        MT          4959         118639        89950        1719448

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           28           9093
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            825            5          23605

 213 GERMANY        MT            32          14561        12199         305963

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            673

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1            225

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            8           6145

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1            416

 225 AUSTRIA        MT            14           3892           42          12208

 231 ROMANIA        MT             -              -           55           9766

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0            209

 302 CANADA         MT          1603          38033         3181          91574

 304 USA            MT           100          36645          989         564405

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            6           5733

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            696

 551 S AFRCA        MT          1528          46762        19080         530838

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          523          28530

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           73           9135

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            80          12388          347         124618

 104 N KOREA        MT            62           6023          904          72109

 105 CHINA          MT            24           5580          293          59116

 106 TAIWAN         MT            46          12866          684         133261

 108 HG KONG        MT           115          17105         1254         187206

 111 THAILND        MT             0            445          258          39425

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            36          16307         2714         261984

 113 MALYSIA        MT             5            868          350          37392

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           26          12950

 118 INDNSIA        MT           144          31536          455          98277

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            276

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0           1555

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            0            240

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            0            951

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            9           2231

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            3           2453

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           10           2182

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            1            646

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            236

 205 U KING         MT             1            242           16          14873

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           1062           11           4529

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            2           1099

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           1209            8           7540

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           1077           32          22824

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            4           2186

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            622

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            4           2333

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            1            233

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            222

 302 CANADA         MT             5           2628          186          80986

 304 USA            MT           265         126613         2572        1173881

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            287

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           20           5664

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            9           4552

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            211

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            3            635

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            970           13           7281

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            209

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -           30           3277

 620 GUAM           MT             3           1425           22          14201

 623 M M CAR        MT             -              -            0            769

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            468

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           674          77680         6047         861310

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           23           3241

 105 CHINA          MT            54          13267          276          72392

 106 TAIWAN         MT           313          34836         3005         381495

 108 HG KONG        MT             9           2066          141          22089

 111 THAILND        MT            69          15125          607         176926

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           306         131583         2293        1009801

 113 MALYSIA        MT            14           1545           68          11688

 117 PHILPIN        MT            35           1486          583          35320

 118 INDNSIA        MT           125          30426         1225         216543

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            7           2106

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            413
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            278

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            4            460

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -            0            472

 205 U KING         MT             1           2393            5          13736

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3            454            4           1693

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            4           4839

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           2200           41          24208

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -            0            450

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0           7252            3          23257

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1           3029

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            301

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           250          51272         2251         525979

 226 CZECHO         MT             -              -            2           7197

 234 TURKEY         MT            13           4106           13           4106

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1509

 304 USA            MT            25          13596          272         127464

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1            979

 402 VENEZLA        MT             0            210            0            210

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -            1            240

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            14           3123         1400         223878

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           22           7596

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


